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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, COOPERATION AND FARMERS WELFARE

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 5824
TO BE ANSWERED ON THE 3%° APRIL, 2018

LOAN ON WAREHOUSE/ GODOWN RECEIPTS
5824. SHRI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH:

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE algfﬁr Uq T Shedmor HAT be pleased to state:

(@) the number of farmers provided loans on the basis of the warehouse/godown receipts regarding depositing of their crops in the country along with the number of warehouses/godowns in which they deposited their crops, State/bank/crop-wise; and

(b) the total number of farmers benefited from the above scheme since 2010 till date,
State/Bank-wise?

ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE

Y Ud fhaT HedoT HAT H AT HN (SHRI PARSHOTTAM RUPALA)

(a) & (b): Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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